
LAKE GRIFFIN RD

SABAL AVE

GR
AY

S A
IR

PO
RT

 RD

CA
MP

HO
R 

RD

CHRISTINA TER

OAK POINTE DR

CA
MP

HO
R 

RD

GRIFFIN TERRACE DR

OAKRIDGE DR

CA
MP

HO
R 

RD

NO
RT

H
HIB

IS C
US

W A
Y

PARKINSONIAS T

REDBUD
RD

DOGWOODWAY
FR

EN
CH

RD

MA
GN

OL
IA

ST

DOGWOOD WAY

NO
RT

H
HI

BI
SC

US
W

AY
NO

RT
H 

HI
BI

SC
US

 W
AY

MA
GN

OL
IA 

ST

OAKRIDGE DR

PALM ST

GR
AY

S A
IR

PO
RT

 RD

PA
RK

IN
SO

NI
A S

T

OAKRIDG
E DR

REDBUD RD

MAGNOLIA
ST

PA
RK

IN
SO

NI
A S

T

MA
GN

OL
IA

ST

DOGWOOD WAY

MAGNOLIA ST

ELM ST

HOLLY HILL

PALM ST

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

HI
GH

CR
ES

T V
IEW

ILLICIUM LN

REDBUD RD

OAKRIDGE DR
OAKRIDGE DR CASAURINA RD

FRENCH RD

MI
CH

EL
LE

 ST

ELM ST

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

CALAMONDIN ST

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

PALM ST

ELM ST

PA
RK

IN
SO

NI
A

S T MAGNOLIA ST
KEEDY RD

OAK POINTE DR

ILLICIUM LN

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

OHAYO MOUNTAIN RD

BO
W

TIE
DR

G A
TO

R
LA

KE
RD

CALAMONDIN ST

SHERYDAN
GLENN

REDBUD RD

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

OAK POINTE DR

FRENCH RD

RICHARDSON RD

FR
EN

CH
 R

D

FRENCH RD

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

REDBUD RD

CASAURINA RD

PIN
NA

CL
EP

LA
CE

CT

LAKE GRIFFIN RD

FR
EN

CH
 R

D

JOSLYN LN

LA
KE GRIF

FIN RD

WILD MUSTANG RD

GR
AY

S A
IR

PO
RT

 RD
GR

AY
S A

IR
PO

RT
 RD

GR
AY

S A
IR

PO
RT

 RD

LITTLE CRITTER TRL

1

2

3

45

6

7

8

9
A

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25
29 30

31

32

01800

03300

01101

00600

01600

03000

01300

00400

01000

00200

00503

00801

00800

00200

00100

05000

03700

03600

03400

02700

02400

00100

00900

00800

02900

04500

04300

04400

04500

04800

04700

05400

05800

05900

07000

01800

01700

00300

00600

00500

01402

00506

01301

01700

02500

02000

03200

02600

00800 04900

02000

03600

02800

02500 02800

03700

03000

0190002800

01701

04001 05300

04000

05500

04100
0560006000

06700

06600

01600

00702

01204

01400

01900

02100

00502

00507

00501

01103

01203

00508

05100

00901

01104

01201

02300

03500

03000

02600

00102

02900

02000

02200

02300

03800

04000

04200

04900 05700

06700

0410004300

06500 00200

00505

01401

00504

01500

00300

02800

01202

00500

00100

02300

02200

00101

02001

02200

00509

01100

03400

01501

01801

00101

02700 02100

03900

04100

01502

03000

06200

04200

06400

06800

06900

04000

04900

01200

1

1
1

1

10

10

1111

11 11

11

12

12

12

1313

13

13
13

14

16

16

16

17

17

17

19

2

2

2

2

22 2

20

20

21

21

21

22

22

23

24

25

29

33

3

3 33

3 3 33

30

32

33

4

4 44

5

5

5

5

6

6

6 6

7

7

7

77 7

77

8

8

8
8

8

88

9

99

9

9

95110

100105

1

1

1 1

1

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

12
12

12

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

2

2

2

2

20

22

22

23

23

23

24

24

26

26

27

28

29

3

3

3

3

3

3

30

37

39

4

4

4

4

42

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

66

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

PARK

TR D

96

106

101

102

TR E

WRA

1

1

1

1
1

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11
11

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

1515

15

16

16

17

19

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2021

22

22

23

24

25

25

25

26

27

27

28
29

3

3

3

34

36

38

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

55

5

5

5

55

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

99

TR B

TR J

112

111

109

99

104

103

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1111

1

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

11
11

11

11

11

11

1212

12

12

13

1313

14

14

15

15

15

15

16
16

16

17

18

18
18

19

2

2

2
2

2

23

24

25

26
27

28

3

3

3

3

33 3

3

30

31

31

33

35

44

444

4
4

44

40

41

55

55

5

55
5

5

66

6

66

6

6

6

7

77

7

7

7

7 7

8

8

8

8 8

99

9

9

9

9

TR A

97108

98107

TR C

TR B

HARBOR HILLSHARBOR HILLS
PHASE 6BPHASE 6B

PB 69/1PB 69/1

EDGE HILLEDGE HILL
ESTATES SUBESTATES SUB

PB 31/92PB 31/92

HARBOR HILLSHARBOR HILLS
UNIT 1 SUBUNIT 1 SUB

PB 30/13PB 30/13

GULATIGULATI
PLACE SUBPLACE SUB

PB 40/94PB 40/94

OAK POINTEOAK POINTE
PB 39/44PB 39/44

EAST LAKEVIEWEAST LAKEVIEW
ESTATES SUBESTATES SUB

PB 23/39PB 23/39

LAKE GRIFFIN TERRACELAKE GRIFFIN TERRACE
PB 33/80PB 33/80

CARLTONCARLTON
VILLAGE SUBVILLAGE SUB

PB 12/109PB 12/109

HARBORHARBOR
HILLS PHASE 3HILLS PHASE 3

PB 41/29PB 41/29

EAST VIEWEAST VIEW
ESTATESESTATES
PB 62/62PB 62/62

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_A
eri
al_
Up
da
ted
v2
.m
xd

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1830

1528

1427

Tax P arc e ls
Subdivis ion Lots
Subdivis ion Bloc ks

Subdivis ion Boundarie s
Se c tion Line s
County Boundary

´
P lot Date : 1/19/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Apprais e r (LCP A) digital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cadastral m aps  are  produc e d s ole ly
for ad valore m  prope rty as s e s s m e nt purpos e s  and are  provide d
to the  public for inform ational purpos e s  only.  LCP A’s  GIS
cadastral m aps  are  NOT le gal land surve ys  and s hould not be
us e d or re lie d upon as s uc h.  No warrantie s , e xpre s s e d or
im plie d, are  provide d for the  m ap data he re in, its  pos itional or
the m atic  ac c urac y, its  us e , or its  inte rpre tation.

0 230115
Fe e t

AERIAL P HOTOGRAP HY
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coordinate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florida East FIP S 0901 Fe e t

Ae rial Date :  2017

www.lake c opropappr.c om
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2020


